

Financial Report
Statement of Revenues and Expenditures
1701 - WI RELIGIOUS COLLABORATIVE
From 9/1/2025 Through 9/30/2025

		Current Month Activity	Year-To-Date Balance	2025-26 Budget	Budget Variance
	INCOME				
00	NO DEPT.				
5000	CONTRIBUTIONS	6,250.00	31,250.00	50,000.00	(18,750.00)
5010	MEMBER FEES	10,121.00	45,325.00	90,648.00	(45,323.00)
5020	GRANTS	0.00	1,695.25	40,000.00	(38,304.75)
5100	INTEREST/DIVIDENDS	1,848.48	3,014.72	2,000.00	1,014.72
5120	UNREALIZED GAIN (LOSS)	438.57	985.00	0.00	985.00
5130	ACCRUED INTEREST	(839.29)	211.09	500.00	(288.91)
	Total NO DEPT.	17,818.76	82,481.06	183,148.00	(100,666.94)
	Total INCOME	17,818.76	82,481.06	183,148.00	(100,666.94)
	EXPENSES				
53	OFFICE SSD				
9000	SALARY & BENEFITS	4,444.20	13,332.60	55,464.00	42,131.40
9015	BOOKS & MAGAZINES	0.00	0.00	100.00	100.00
9020	TRAVEL	0.00	661.42	750.00	88.58
9025	FOOD & LODGING	0.00	846.63	2,100.00	1,253.37
9035	WORKSHOPS / CONVENTIONS	0.00	550.00	2,500.00	1,950.00
9040	MEMBERSHIPS	0.00	0.00	400.00	400.00
9260	COMPUTER EXPENSES	0.00	0.00	450.00	450.00
9999	SUPPLIES & GENERAL EXPENSE	0.00	0.00	200.00	200.00
	Total OFFICE SSD	4,444.20	15,390.65	61,964.00	46,573.35
57	BOARD & TIER ONE FOUNDERS				
9030	HOSPITALITY	0.00	0.00	750.00	750.00
9330	INSURANCE	0.00	0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
	Total BOARD & TIER ONE FOUNDERS	0.00	0.00	1,750.00	1,750.00
62	VENTURE GRANT				
9020	TRAVEL	0.00	0.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
9030	HOSPITALITY	0.00	0.00	500.00	500.00
9250	WEBSITE	0.00	0.00	4,950.00	4,950.00
9265	PROGRAMS	0.00	1,695.25	27,500.00	25,804.75
	Total VENTURE GRANT	0.00	1,695.25	36,700.00	35,004.75
96	ADMINISTRATIVE				
9200	POSTAGE	0.00	0.00	100.00	100.00
9220	BANK & INVESTMENT FEES	180.00	240.00	500.00	260.00
9250	WEBSITE	(287.99)	37.01	10,750.00	10,712.99
9260	COMPUTER EXPENSES	0.00	0.00	200.00	200.00
9265	PROGRAMS	0.00	0.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
9300	ACCOUNTING	0.00	800.00	4,800.00	4,000.00
9999	SUPPLIES & GENERAL EXPENSE	0.00	28.76	100.00	71.24
	Total ADMINISTRATIVE	(107.99)	1,105.77	20,450.00	19,344.23
	Total EXPENSES	4,336.21	18,191.67	120,864.00	102,672.33
	NET PROFIT (LOSS)	13,482.55	64,289.39	62,284.00	2,005.39